7:00

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:30

8:35

8:45

8:50

9:00

Davis High School PTA Association Meeting Agenda
March 6, 2013
7:30-9:00 p.m. Davis High School Library
Pre-meeting Debrief of School Lockdown
Welcome, Introductions and Announcements (Cathy Farman)
Approval of Minutes from February 6, 2013 (Elizabeth Tinsley)
Student Reports
Changes in Course Prerequisite Process (Tracy Kaplan)
Counselors’ Report (Courtenay Tessler)

Teacher’s Report (Leigh Choate)

Administration’s Report (Jacqui Moore)
--Common Core

Committee Update

--Climate Committee (Jenny Kobold)

--Parent Education (Jennifer Creinin)

--In Kind Donations (Carin Loy)

Nomination of 13-14 Executive Board (Bob Darragh)

Treasurer’s Report (Catherine Yu Li)
--Financial Reports through February 28, 2013

PIE Grants (Lea Darrah)
New Business

Adjourn

UPCOMING DATES:

Parent Education—Saying No to Drugs Saturday, March 9, 9:00 IPAB
PTA Executive Board Meeting Wednesday, March 20. 7:30 p.m.
Next PTA Association Monthly Meeting Wednesday, April 10, 7:30 p.m.



