Davis High School PTA Association Meeting Agenda March 6, 2013 7:30-9:00 p.m. Davis High School Library

7:00	Pre-meeting Debrief of School Lockdown
7:30	Welcome, Introductions and Announcements (Cathy Farman)
7:35	Approval of Minutes from February 6, 2013 (Elizabeth Tinsley)
7:40	Student Reports
7:50	Changes in Course Prerequisite Process (Tracy Kaplan)
8:00	Counselors' Report (Courtenay Tessler)
8:10	Teacher's Report (Leigh Choate)
8:20	Administration's Report (Jacqui Moore)Common Core
8:30	Committee UpdateClimate Committee (Jenny Kobold)Parent Education (Jennifer Creinin)In Kind Donations (Carin Loy)
8:30	Nomination of 13-14 Executive Board (Bob Darragh)
8:35	Treasurer's Report (Catherine Yu Li)Financial Reports through February 28, 2013
8:45	PIE Grants (Lea Darrah)
8:50	New Business
9:00	Adjourn

UPCOMING DATES:

Parent Education—Saying No to Drugs PTA Executive Board Meeting Next PTA Association Monthly Meeting Saturday, March 9, 9:00 IPAB Wednesday, March 20. 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, April 10, 7:30 p.m.